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Wednesday, July 17, 2019: ACG GROUP MEETING | 4-5 p.m. | 70A-3377
Speaker: Kurt Smith (Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory)

Wednesday, August 07, 2019: GTSC SEMINAR | 4-5 p.m. | 70A-3377
Speaker: TBD

Wednesday, August 21, 2019: ACG GROUP MEETING | 4-5 p.m. | 70A-3377
Speaker: Wayne Lukens (Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory)

Wednesday, September 04, 2019: GTSC SEMINAR | 4-5 p.m. | 70A-3377
Speaker: TBD

Wednesday, September 18, 2019: ACG GROUP MEETING | 4-5 p.m. | 70A-3377
Speaker:John Arnold (Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory/UC Berkeley)

Wednesday, September 25, 2019: ACG GROUP MEETING | 4-5 p.m. | 70A-3377
Speaker: Eric Schelter (University of Pennsylvania)

Wednesday, October 02, 2019: GTSC SEMINAR | 4-5 p.m. | 70A-3377
Speaker: TBD

Wednesday, October 16, 2019: ACG GROUP MEETING | 4-5 p.m. | 70A-3377
Speaker: Tian Jian (Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory)

Wednesday, November 06, 2019: GTSC SEMINAR | 4-5 p.m. | 70A-3377
Speaker: TBD

Wednesday, November 20, 2019: ACG GROUP MEETING | 4-5 p.m. | 70A-3377
Speaker: Stefan Minasian (Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory)

Wednesday, December 04, 2019: GTSC SEMINAR | 4-5 p.m. | 70A-3377
Speaker: TBD

Wednesday, December 18, 2019: ACG GROUP MEETING | 4-5 p.m. | 70A-3377
Speaker: Jacky Gates (Lawrence Berkeley Laboratory)

Seminars are 1st Weds. of the month in 70A-3377, 4:00-5:00 p.m. unless noted.
Group Meetings (30 min talk) are 3rd Weds. of the month in 70A-3377 unless noted.
For additional info contact Eric Rett, (510) 486-5587, ERett@lIbl.gov



